

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 104/2008

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 695/2008
(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 696/2008
(With Office Report)

Date : 11/11/2014 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Alok Gupta,Adv.
Mr. K. V. Mohan,Adv.(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)
COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2014.11.11
18:09:30 IST
Reason: