

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 104/2008

U.P.POWER CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

NATIONAL THERMAL POWER CORP.LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for ex-parte stay and office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 695/2008

(With Office Report)

C.A. No. 696/2008

(With Office Report)

Date : 07/01/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Pradeep Misra, Adv.

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Shashank Pandit, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Sangeeta Bharti, Adv.

Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.

Mr. Alok Gupta, Adv.

Mr. K. V. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Balakrishnan, Adv.

Mr. Rajan Bhatia, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post on 13.01.2016.

(Rajni Mukhi)
Sr. P.A.(Renu Diwan)
Court Master